022 Orszagos kozut Gyomré
023 Szanto Gyomré
(2614) Magléd
(2594) Magléd
(1992) Magléd
(1988) Magléd
(1985) Magléd
(1957) Magléd
(822) Magléd
(764) Maglod
(375) Maglod
729 Magléd
730 Maglod
736 Magléd
738 Maglod
740 Magléd
741 Maglod
742 Magléd
1978 Maglod
1979 Magléd
1980 Maglod
1981 Magléd
2593 Maglod
1982/1 Magléd
1982/2 Maglod
2679/1 Magléd
(059/2) Maglod
(3430/3) Maglod
(722/12) Maglod
(723/2) Magléd
(728/3) Maglod
(823/3) Magléd
731/1 Maglod
731/2 Magléd
732/2 Maglod
733/5 Magléd
734/2 Magldéd
734/5 Maglod
743/3 Magldéd
744/4 Magléd
745/3 Magléd
746/2 Maglod
751/4 Magldéd
(5772) Gyomro
(4106) Gyomré
(4087) Gyomro

(3209) Gyoémré



(2683) Gyomroé
(2296) Gyomré
(2019) Gyomré
(1990) Gyomré
(353) Gyomré
(017) Gyomré
018 Szanto Gyomré
2102 Gyomré
4120 Gyomré
4121 Gyomré
4122 Gyomré
4123 Gyomré
4124 Gyomré
2909/8 Gyomré
4801/4 Gyomroé
(2561/3) Gyomré
(2909/4) Gyomré
(2909/9) Gyomré
(1957) Maglod
077/2 Szantd Mende
4801/4 Gyomré
(600) Mende
(559) Mende
(540) Mende
(419) Mende
(360) Mende
(338) Mende
(300) Mende
(150) Mende
(125) Mende
(098) Mende
(096) Mende
(087) Mende
(85) Mende
(084) Mende
086 Erdo6 Mende
095 Mende
362 Mende
(0124/13) Ut Mende
(02/1) Mende
(075/1) Ut Mende
(080/2) Mende
(080/3) Mende
(089/2) Mende
(090/5) Ut Mende
(223/19) Mende

(337/3) Mende



(363/1) Mende
(363/2) Mende
(467/6) Mende
(468/2) Mende
0124/10 Szanté Mende
0124/11 Szanté Mende
0124/14 Szanté Mende
0124/7 Szanté Mende
0124/8 Szanté Mende
0124/9 Szanté Mende
077/1 Szanté Mende
077/2 Szanté Mende
085/1 Mende
085/2 Mende
088/1 Legeld Mende
089/3 Mende
092/11 Mende
092/12 Mende
097/5 Szanté Mende
097/6 Szanto Mende
337/5 Ovoda Mende
361/3 Mende
0269/5 Legeld Silysap
(600) Mende
(3936) Silysap
(3853) Sulysap
(3851) Sulysap
(3675) Sulysap
(3567) Sulysap
(0460) Sajat hasznalatu Sulysap
at
(0265) Arok Sulysap
(0259) Sajat hasznalatu Sulysap
at
(0227) Sajat hasznalatu Silysap
at
(0223) Sajat hasznalatu Silysap
at
(166) Salysap
(165) Silysap
101 Sialysap
0467 Sulysap
3564 Siilysap
3677 Sulysap
3679 Siilysap
3692 Sulysap

3693 Sulysap



3694 Siilysap
3698 Silysap
3699 Silysap
3700 Silysap
3701 Silysap
3705 Silysap
3706 Silysap
3707 Silysap
3710 Silysap
3711 Silysap
3712 Silysap
3715 Silysap
3716 Silysap
3717 Silysap
3724 Silysap
3725 Silysap
3728 Silysap
3729 Silysap
3730 Sulysap
3731 Silysap
3734 Sulysap
3735 Silysap
3736 Sulysap
3739 Silysap
3740 Sulysap
3741 Silysap
3755 Sulysap
3852 Sulysap
3938 Sulysap
3939 Siilysap
3940 Sulysap
3943 Sulysap
3944 Sulysap
3945 Sulysap
3946 Sulysap
3948 Sulysap
3949 Silysap
3950 Salysap
3951 Silysap
3952 Salysap
3953 Silysap
3955 Salysap
3958 Silysap
3565/1 Sulysap
3678/1 Sulysap
3678/2 Sialysap
3859/9 Silysap
3859/10 Sialysap
3859/11 Sulysap

3859/12 Sulysap



3941/2 Silysap
3954/2 Silysap
3959/2 Silysap
(0228/22) Sajat hasznalatu Silysap
ut
(0235/1) Vizfolyas Silysap
(0257/6) Sajat hasznalatu Silysap
ut
(0269/3) Silysap
(0270/1) Sajat hasznalatu Silysap
ut
(0271/1) Sajat hasznalatu Silysap
ut
(0272/2) Arok Silysap
(114/21) Silysap
(114/27) Silysap
(1613/1) Sulysap
(1613/5) Silysap
(3854/6) Silysap
(3882/1) Silysap
(3956/18) Sulysap
(3967/10) Silysap
0226/1 Mez06gazdasagi Silysap
telephely
0226/2 Szanté Silysap
0226/3 Szanto Sulysap
0226/4 Szanté Silysap
0226/5 Szanto Sulysap
0228/1 Szanté Silysap
0228/10 Szanto Sulysap
0228/11 Szanté Silysap
0228/12 Szanto Sulysap
0228/13 Szanté Silysap
0228/14 Szanto Sulysap
0228/15 Szanté Silysap
0228/2 Szanto Sulysap
0228/3 Szanté Silysap
0228/4 Szant6 Silysap
0228/5 Szanto Salysap
0228/8 Szanto Sulysap
0228/9 Szanto Sialysap
0236/28 Legel6 Sulysap
0254/7 Szanto Salysap
0257/3 Legel6 Sulysap
0257/7 Legel6 Sulysap
0269/4 Fasitott terllet Silysap
0269/5 Legel6 Sialysap
0271/2 Rét Siilysap
111/2 Siilysap
114/25 Sulysap

1613/6 Sulysap



164/12
164/5
164/6
164/7
164/8
164/9

3859/14
3859/15
3859/16

3564
3565/1
(0318/4)

(2007)
(1904)
(1845)
(1798)
(1561)
(1258)
(0160)
(0140)
(096)
(46)
54
242
243
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880
1881
1882
1886
1888
1905
1942/4
(094/16)
(094/22)
(094/28)
(1821/2)
(1875/2)
(1942/1)
0155/4
0163/2
0163/6
0163/8

Silysap
Silysap
Silysap
Silysap
Silysap
Silysap
Silysap
Silysap
Silysap

Kozforgalmu
vasut

Kozterilet
Kozut
Kozterilet
Kozterllet

Tapid patak
Ut
Kozut

Ut
Vasutallomas
Ut
Kozterllet
Ut

Szanté
Rét
Nadas
Nadas

Silysap
Silysap
Szentmartonkata

Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecsd
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso
Tapidszecso



0192/5 Erdo6 Tapidszecsd
094/18 Udvar Tapidszecso
098/4 Szanto Tapidszecsd
098/5 Szanto Tapidszecso
098/53 Szanto Tapidszecsd
098/6 Szanto Tapidszecso
098/7 Szanto Tapidszecsd
098/8 Szanto Tapidszecso
1560/1 Tapidszecsd
1875/3 Tapidszecso
1883/1 Tapidszecsd
1887/1 Tapidszecso
1887/2 Tapidszecsd
241/2 Tapidszecso
(888) Szentmartonkata
2760/12 Szentmartonkata
(0169/76) Aok Szentmartonkata
(0175/94) Kozat Szentmartonkata
(0175/95) Kozat Szentmartonkata
(0318/4) Kozforgalmu Szentmartonkata
vasut
(1641/40) Szentmartonkata
(712/4) Szentmartonkata
(889/4) Szentmartonkata
0319/15 Szanto Szentmartonkata
0319/18 Erd6 Szentmartonkata
0319/62 Erd6 Szentmartonkata
0319/79 Udvar Szentmartonkata
0319/80 Erd6 Szentmartonkata
0192/5 Erd6 Tapidszecso
(3492) Nagykata
(3197) Nagykata
(2567) Nagykata
(2246) Nagykata
(1912) Nagykata
(0619) Nagykata
(0448) Ut Nagykata
(45) Nagykata
2153 Nagykata
2151/4 Kozpark Nagykata
(0455/2) Ut Nagykata
(0455/3) Arok Nagykata

(0455/4) Ut Nagykata



17. szakasz

(0457/6)
(0457/8)
(2151/3)
(3488/2)
0455/37
0455/38
0457/33
0457/34
(0175/95)

(0796/10)
(0549)
(0547)
(0545)
(0450)

(0449/1)
(0449/26)
(0449/62)

(0451/1)

(0453/1)

(0454/2)

(0454/3)
(0534/34)

(0536/1)

(0536/2)

(0536/4)

(0536/6)

(0536/8)
(0563/16)

(0591/1)
(0591/32)

(0592/2)

0449/2
0449/3
0449/59
0451/2
0451/3
0453/15
0453/16
0453/3
0453/4
0453/5
0453/6
0453/7
0453/8
0453/9
0455/38
0534/10

18. szakasz

Vizm(
Ut
Kézpark

Szanté
Szanté
Aruhaz
Szanté
Kozut

Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Arok
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Ut
Csatorna
Ut
Ut
Arok
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Szanté
Tanya

Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata

Szentmartonkata

Jaszberény
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata
Nagykata



18. szakasz

0534/12 Tanya Nagykata
0534/15 Rét Nagykata
0534/20 Szanto Nagykata
0534/35 Szanto Nagykata
0534/36 Szanto Nagykata
0534/44 Szanto Nagykata
0546/1 Szanto Nagykata
0546/2 Szanto Nagykata
0548/12 Erd6 Nagykata
0563/7 Szanto Nagykata
0563/9 Rét Nagykata
0569/5 Legeld Nagykata
0569/6 Szanto Nagykata
0590/16 Major Nagykata
0591/18 Erd6 Nagykata
0591/19 Szanto Nagykata
0591/30 Udvar Nagykata
0592/1 Erd6 Nagykata

0592/3 Szanto Nagykata



